Week 1

Week 2

All Children's Art Center

2023 Summer Camp Payment Schedule

June 12th- 16th

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

June 19th- 23rd

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

5PM -6 PM

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9 AM -1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

5PM-6PM

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

9AM -3 PM

9 AM-5PM

5PM-6PM

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60
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Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

July 3rd-7th

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

July 10th- 14th

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

July 17th- 21st

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

July 24th- 28th

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9 AM-1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

5PM-6PM

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9 AM -5 PM

5PM-6PM

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9 AM -1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9 AM-5PM

5PM -6 PM

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195



Week 8

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

August 31st- 4th

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

9AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

5PM-6PM

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

5PM-6PM

$149

$199

$30

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

$195

$260

$45

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

$295

$395

$60

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

Week 10

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

After Care

August 14th-
18th

Before Care

Half Day Camp

Semi- Day Camp

Full Day Camp

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

9 AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

5PM-6PM

Times

7:30 AM- 9AM

9AM-1PM

9AM -3 PM

9AM-5PM

$45

$99

$149

$199

$30

Before
February 15th

$45

$99

$149

$199

$59

$129

$195

$260

$45

After February
15th-April 1 st

$59

$129

$195

$260

$90

$195

$295

$395

$60

After April 1st
May 1st

$90

$195

$295

$395



After Care 5PM -6 PM $30 $45 $60
« .

August 21st- X Before After February After April 1st
Week 11 Times
25th February 15th 15th-April 1 st May 1st
Before Care 7:30 AM- 9AM $45 $59 $90
Half Day Camp 9AM-1PM $99 $159 $235
Semi- Day Camp 9 AM - 3 PM $149 $225 $335
Full Day Camp 9 AM -5 PM $199 $299 $445
After Care 5PM -6 PM $30 $45 $60

4

$159 $235

® 5% Sibling Discount
® Payment arragements availible. (3 Installments)
® Annual Family Registration Fee $25



