All Children's Art Center 2023 Summer Camp Payment Schedule

Week 1	June 12th- 16th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4)

Week 2	June 19th- 23rd	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60

Week 3	June 26th- 30th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4					

Before

After April 1st

After February

Week 4	July 3rd-7th	Times	February 15th	15th-April 1 st	May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4					

Week 5	July 10th- 14th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60

Week 6	July 17th- 21st	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4					→

Week 7	July 24th- 28th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195

	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4					+

Week 8	August 31st-4th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4)

Week 9	August 7th-11th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
4					•

Week 10	August 14th- 18th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$129	\$195
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$195	\$295
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$260	\$395

After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60
------------	-------------	------	------	------

Week 11	August 21st- 25th	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$159	\$235
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$225	\$335
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$299	\$445
4	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60

Week 12	August 28st- Sept 1st	Times	Before February 15th	After February 15th-April 1 st	After April 1st May 1st
	Before Care	7:30 AM- 9AM	\$45	\$59	\$90
	Half Day Camp	9 AM - 1 PM	\$99	\$159	\$235
	Semi- Day Camp	9 AM - 3 PM	\$149	\$225	\$335
	Full Day Camp	9 AM - 5 PM	\$199	\$299	\$445
	After Care	5 PM - 6 PM	\$30	\$45	\$60

- 5 % Sibling Discount
 Payment arragements availible. (3 Installments)
 Annual Family Registration Fee \$25